
FLOWER ARRANGERS’ ROTA – January to February 2025  

Julie Friday 10th / Saturday 11th January 2025 

Lirie Friday 17th / Saturday 18th January 2025 

Barbara Friday 24th / Saturday 25th January 2025 

Agnes   Friday 31st Jan / Saturday 1st February 2025 

  

Sylwia Friday 7th / Saturday 8th February 2025 

Henrietta Friday 14th / Saturday 15th February 2025 

Bella Friday 21st / Saturday 22nd February 2025 

Julie Friday 28th  Feb / Saturday 1st March 2025 

 Tuesday 4th March – Flowers removed from the altar 

Lenten Period 5th March to 18th of April 2025 – NO FLOWERS 

 

 


